High Performance Snap-in Electrolytic capacitor
LARGE CAN ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
Pluspark Electronics Technology Co.,LTD   Email:  market@plusparkstar.com    www.plusparkstar.com
● compact size , high capcitance per unit  volume
● For frequency converters and switch mode power supplies
in  industrial and consumer electronics applications
● RoHS compliant
● 105℃ 2,000 hours assured

63V.DC～100V.DC
YDM
How To Order:
315V 680uF M 35*50mm
Capacitance tolerance
N i l it
Case size
Rated voltage
Nominal capacitance
Series Name:  YDM: 105C Snap-in capacitor
P 2/7Page 2/7
Pluspark Electronics Technology Co.,LTD   Email:  market@plusparkstar.com    www.plusparkstar.com
RATINGS OF  YDM Series:
LARGE SIZED ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Pluspark Electronics Technology Co.,LTD   Email:  market@plusparkstar.com    www.plusparkstar.com
22 25.4 30 35 22 25.4 30 35 22 25.4 30 35
3,300uF 22×25
1.40
22×30
1.57
16V.DC 25V.DC           VDC
μF      ΦD(mm)
3,900uF
35V.DC
4,700uF 22×25
1.50
22×30
1.95
25.4×25
1.80
5,600uF 22×25
1.63
22×35
1.95
25.4×30
1.96
30×25
1.99
6,800uF 22×25
22×30
1.86
25.4×25
1.87
22×40
2.20
25.4×35
2.23
30×25
2.19
22 35 25 4 30 30 25 22 50 25 4 40 30 308,200uF 22×30
22×35
2.11